MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT
2018 | INCH
To Order Contact: Exact Tooling    /    www.exacttooling.com    /    sales@exacttooling.com    /    888-988-8820
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT
A d v a n c e d  T h r e a d i n g  S o l u t i o n s
THREAD MILLING
TM Solid TMDR
Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering  ...........................3

• VTS Grade:
A general-purpose, heavy duty thread milling grade
TiAlN coated for high resistance to wear
The TMDR is fully supported by VARGUS GENius™, the most advanced
Tool Selector and CNC Program Generator in the metal cutting tools industry.
Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering
TM Solid TMDR
3
To Order Contact: Exact Tooling    /    www.exacttooling.com    /    sales@exacttooling.com    /    888-988-8820
* Coolant available only when specified
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2.5 x Do (L1 ≤ 2.5 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth
UNC UNF UN TPI Internal VTS D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4 D1
Without coolant
No.4-40, No.5-40 No.6-40 40 TD-2L25083L346-I40UNC… 81131 1/4 .083 2.283 .346 3 2 .015 .069
No.6-32, No.8-32 32 TD-2L25102L413-I32UNC… 81133 1/4 .102 2.283 .413 3 2 .018 .087
No.8-32 No.10-32 32 TD-2L25118L480-I32UNC… 81135 1/4 .118 2.283 .480 3 2 .024 .103
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TD-2L25189L709-I20UNC… 81138 1/4 .189 2.283 .709 3 2 .031 .169
With coolant
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TDC2L31189L709-I20UNC… 81146 5/16 .189 2.520 .709 3 2 .031 .169
5/16"x18 18 TDC2L31236L872-I18UNC… 81180 5/16 .236 2.520 .872 4 2 .040 .215
1/2"x13 13 TDC2L38362L137-I13UNC… 81182 3/8 .362 3.150 1.372 4 2 .050 .330
5/8"x11 11 TDC2L50449L170-I11UNC… 81184 1/2 .449 3.940 1.707 4 2 .059 .415
3/4"x10 10 TDC2L63583L204-I10UNC… 81186 5/8 .583 4.330 2.048 4 2 .070 .522
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth
UNC UNF UN TPI Internal VTS D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4 D1
Without coolant
No.4-40, No.5-40 No.6-40 40 TD-2L25083L283-I40UNC… 80130 1/4 .083 2.283 .283 3 2 .015 .069
No.6-32, No.8-32 32 TD-2L25102L339-I32UNC… 81132 1/4 .102 2.283 .339 3 2 .018 .087
No.8-32 No.10-32 32 TD-2L25118L394-I32UNC… 81134 1/4 .118 2.283 .394 3 2 .024 .103
1/4"x28  5/16"x28 28 TD-2L25197L567-I28UNF… 81139 1/4 .197 2.283 .567 3 2 .027 .180
No.10-24, No.12-24 24 TD-2L25138L449-I24UNC… 81136 1/4 .138 2.283 .449 3 2 .031 .125
1/4"x20  5/16"x20 20 TD-2L25189L571-I20UNC… 81137 1/4 .189 2.283 .571 3 2 .031 .169
With coolant
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TDC2L31197L567-I28UNF… 81145 5/16 .197 2.520 .567 3 2 .027 .180
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TDC2L31189L571-I20UNC… 81140 5/16 .189 2.520 .571 3 2 .031 .169
5/16"x18 18 TDC2L31236L705-I18  UNC… 81144 5/16 .236 2.520 .705 4 2 .040 .215
3/8"x16  7/16"x16 16 TDC2L31264L848-I16UNC… 81143 5/16 .264 2.520 .848 4 2 .043 .243
1/2"x13 13 TDC2L38362L112-I13UNC… 81181 3/8 .362 3.150 1.122 4 2 .050 .330
5/8"x11 11 TDC2L50449L139-I11UNC… 81183 1/2 .449 3.940 1.394 4 2 .059 .415
3/4"x10 10 TDC2L63583L167-I10UNC… 81185 5/8 .583 4.330 1.673 4 2 .070 .522
TMDRAmerican UN
Internal
Defined by: ANSI B1.1:74
Tolerance class: 2B

Two cutting teeth: Partial Profile for
leading tooth followed by Full Profile
for finishing.
The work direction should be from
the outside inwards (Climb Milling).
1st Tooth: Partial Profile (Roughing) 2nd Tooth: Full Profile (Finish)
4
To Order Contact: Exact Tooling    /    www.exacttooling.com    /    sales@exacttooling.com    /    888-988-8820
* Coolant available only when specified
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering (D-mm shank) 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth
UNC UNF UN TPI Internal VTS D (mm) D2 L L1 Z Zt L4 D1
Without coolant
No.4-40, No.5-40 No.6-40 40 TD-2L06021L072-I40UNC...  81147 6 .083 2.284 .284 3 2 .015 .069
No.6-32, No.8-32 32 TD-2L06026L086-I32UNC...  81148 6 .102 2.284 .339 3 2 .018 .087
No.8-32 No.10-32 32 TD-2L06030L100-I32UNC...  81149 6 .118 2.284 .394 3 2 .024 .103
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TD-2L06050L144-I28UNF...  81150 6 .197 2.284 .567 3 2 .027 .180
No.10-24, No.12-24 24 TD-2L06035L114-I24UNC...  81151 6 .138 2.284 .449 3 2 .032 .125
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TD-2L06048L145-I20UNC...  81152 6 .189 2.284 .571 3 2 .032 .169
With coolant
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TDC2L08050L144-I28UNF...  81153 8 .197 2.520 .567 3 2 .027 .180
5/16"x24, 3/8"x24 24 TDC2L08065L176-I24UNF...  81154 8 .256 2.520 .693 3 2 .034 .237
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TDC2L08048L145-I20UNC...  81155 8 .189 2.520 .571 3 2 .032 .169
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering (D-mm shank) 2.5 x Do (L1 ≤ 2.5 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth
UNC UNF UN TPI Internal VTS D (mm) D2 L L1 Z Zt L4 D1
Without coolant
No.4-40, No.5-40 No.6-40 40 TD-2L06021L088-I40UNC...  81156 6 .083 2.284 .347 3 2 .015 .069
No.6-32, No.8-32 32 TD-2L06026L105-I32UNC...  81157 6 .102 2.284 .413 3 2 .018 .087
No.8-32 No.10-32 32 TD-2L06030L122-I32UNC...  81158 6 .118 2.284 .480 3 2 .024 .103
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TD-2L06050L178-I28UNF...  81159 6 .197 2.284 .701 3 2 .027 .180
1/4"x20 5/16"x28 20 TD-2L06048L180-I20UNC...  81160 6 .189 2.284 .709 3 2 .032 .169
With coolant
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TDC2L08050L178-I28UNF...  81161 8 .197 2.520 .701 3 2 .027 .180
5/16"x24, 3/8"x24 24 TDC2L08065L218-I24UNF...  81162 8 .256 2.520 .858 3 2 .034 .237
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TDC2L08048L180-I20UNC...  81163 8 .189 2.520 .709 3 2 .032 .169
3/8"x16 7/16"x16 16 TDC2L08067L260-I16UNC...  81164 8 .264 2.520 1.02 4 2 .043 .243
TMDRAmerican UN
Internal
Defined by: ANSI B1.1:74
Tolerance class: 2B

1/8P
1/4P
Internal
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H
 Internal
 External
45˚
L4
* Please use the VARGUS GENius™ for Chamfer recommendations.
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering (D-mm shank) 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal VTS D(mm) D2 L L1 Z Zt L4 D1
Without coolant
M3x0.5 M4x0.5 0.50 TD-2L06024L070-I0.50ISO... 81117 6 .094 2.283 .276 3 2 .016 .082
M4x0.7 0.70 TD-2L06032L092-I0.70ISO... 81119 6 .126 2.283 .362 3 2 .022 .113
M5x0.8 0.80 TD-2L06039L115-I0.80ISO... 81120 6 .154 2.283 .453 3 2 .028 .138
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TD-2L06047L140-I1.00ISO... 81122 6 .185 2.283 .551 3 2 .031 .164
With coolant
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TDC2L08047L140-I1.00ISO... 81124 8 .185 2.520 .551 3 2 .031 .164
M8x1.25 M9-M12x1.25 1.25 TDC2L08061L180-I1.25ISO... 81126 8 .240 2.520 .709 4 2 .035 .219
M10x1.5 M11-15x1.5 1.50 TDC2L08078L230-I1.50ISO... 81116 8 .307 2.520 .906 4 2 .044 .285
M12x1.75 1.75 TDC2L10090L260-I1.75ISO... 81128 10 .354 3.150 1.024 4 2 .047 .329
M16x2.0 M17-M23x2.0 2.00 TDC2L12118L350-I2.00ISO... 81129 12 .465 3.937 1.378 4 2 .079 .438
M18-M22x2.5 2.50 TDC2L16150L446-I2.5ISO… 81178 16 .591 5.315 1.756 4 2 .089 .554
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering (D-mm shank) 2.5 x Do (L1 ≤ 2.5 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal VTS D(mm) D2 L L1 Z Zt L4 D1
Without coolant
M3x0.5 M4x0.5 0.50 TD-2L06024L085-I0.50ISO... 81118 6 .094 2.283 .335 3 2 .40 2.08
M4x0.7 0.70 TD-2L06032L112-I0.70ISO... 81115 6 .126 2.283 .441 3 2 .57 2.88
M5x0.8 0.80 TD-2L06039L144-I0.80ISO... 81121 6 .154 2.283 .567 3 2 .70 3.51
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TD-2L06047L170-I1.00ISO... 81123 6 .185 2.283 .669 3 2 .79 4.16
With coolant
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TDC2L08047L170-I1.00ISO... 81125 8 .185 2.520 .669 3 2 .79 4.16
M8x1.25 M9-M12x1.25 1.25 TDC2L08061L220-I1.25ISO... 81127 8 .240 2.520 .866 4 2 .90 5.57
M18-M22x2.5 2.50 TDC2L16150L546-I2.5ISO… 81179 16 .591 5.315 2.150 4 2 .089 .554
1 Pitch
TMDR Tools are left handed.
For CNC use M04 code.
Two cutting teeth: Partial Profile for

Thread Milling
The HCN is fully supported by VARGUS GENius™, the most advanced Tool
Selector and CNC Program Generator in the metal cutting tools industry.
9
To Order Contact: Exact Tooling    /    www.exacttooling.com    /    sales@exacttooling.com    /    888-988-8820
L
L1
Le
D
D2
Helical Flutes with Relief Neck and Thru-Hole Coolant 3 x Do (L1 ≤ 3 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore
Dia.*
UNC UNF UNEF TPI  Internal VTH D D2 L Le L1 Z Zt Inch
No.10-32 No.12-3/8"x32 32 HCN19150L05-I32UNFTM… 81165 3/16 .150 2.008 .314 .570 3 10 .157
1/4"x28 7/16", 1/2"x28 28 HCN25203L07-I28UNFTM… 81166 1/4 .203 2.480 .394 .750 3 11 .216
No.10-24 5/16", 3/8"x24 9/16"-11/16"x24 24 HCN19141L05-I24UNCTM… 81167 3/16 .141 2.008 .333 .570 3 8 .150
No.12-24 5/16", 3/8"x24 9/16"-11/16"x24 24 HCN19163L06-I24UNCTM… 81168 3/16 .163 2.008 .378 .648 3 9 .177
5/16", 3/8"x24 9/16"-11/16"x24 24 HCN31263L09-I24UNFTM… 81169 5/16 .263 2.598 .501 .938 3 12 .272
3/8"x24 9/16"-11/16"x24 24 HCN37323L11-I24UNFTM… 81170 3/8  .323 3.071 .585 1.125 3 14 .335
1/4"x20 7/16", 1/2"x20 3/4"-1"x20 20 HCN25192L07-I20UNCTM… 81171 1/4  .192 3.504 .402 .750 3 8 .201
1/2"x20 3/4"-1"x20 20 HCN50437L15-I20UNFTM… 81172 1/2  .437 3.622 .802 1.500 4 16 .453
5/16"x18 9/16", 5/8"x18 11/16"-1 11/16"x18 18 HCN31242L09-I18UNCTM… 81173 5/16  .242 2.598 .500 .938 3 9 .260
3/8"x16 3/4"x16 16 HCN31301L11-I16UNCTM… 81174 5/16 .301 2.756 .626 1.125 3 10 .315
7/16"x14 7/8"x14 14 HCN37354L13-I14UNCTM… 81175 3/8 .354 3.031 .715 1.314 3 10 .370
1/2"x13 13 HCN50407L15-I13UNCTM… 81176 1/2 .407 3.622 .771 1.500 4 10 .429
9/16"x12 1"-1 1/2"x12 12 HCN50465L16-I12UNCTM… 81177 1/2 .465 3.622 .917 1.686 4 11 .484
* Bore diameter applies to smallest thread diameter
HCNAmerican UN
Internal
1/4P

• Lower cutting forces for improved tool life
• Specially designed for mass production
• Suitable with Standard VARDEX thread turning internal holders
• The D-Line is available in VKX grade
Thread Turning
The D-Line is fully supported by VARGUS GENius™, the most advanced
Tool Selector and CNC Program Generator in the metal cutting tools industry.
12
To Order Contact: Exact Tooling    /    www.exacttooling.com    /    sales@exacttooling.com    /    888-988-8820
ISO Metric
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch Anvil
IC L Inch mm RH VKX h min X Y RH Toolholder
1/4" .43
1.0 2DIR1.0ISO... 30071 .023 .02 .03
- NVR..-2
1.25 2DIR1.25ISO... 30072 .028 .03 .04
1.5 2DIR1.5ISO... 30073 .034 .04 .04
2.0 2DIR2.0ISO... 30074 .045 .04 .04
3/8" .63
1.0 3DIR1.0ISO... 30075 .023 .02 .03
YI3 AVR..-3
1.5 3DIR1.5ISO... 30076 .034 .03 .04
1.75 3DIR1.75ISO... 30077 .040 .04 .05
2.0 3DIR2.0ISO... 30078 .045 .04 .05
2.5 3DIR2.5ISO... 30079 .057 .04 .06
3.0 3DIR3.0ISO... 30080 .068 .04 .06
1/2" .87
3.5 4DIR3.5ISO... 30081 .080 .06 .09
YI4 AVR..-4
4.0 4DIR4.0ISO... 30082 .091 .06 .09
American UN
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch Anvil
IC L Inch TPI RH VKX h min X Y RH Toolholder
1/4" .43
24  2DIR24UN... 30083 .024 .03 .03
- NVR..-220  2DIR20UN... 30084 .029 .03 .04
18  2DIR18UN... 30085 .032 .03 .04
3/8" .63
20  3DIR20UN... 30086 .029 .03 .04
YI3 AVR..-3
16  3DIR16UN... 30087 .036 .04 .04
14  3DIR14UN... 30094 .041 .04 .05
12  3DIR12UN... 30095 .048 .04 .06
8  3DIR8UN... 30096 .072 .04 .06
D-Line
L
X

Internal
External
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H
13
To Order Contact: Exact Tooling    /    www.exacttooling.com    /    sales@exacttooling.com    /    888-988-8820
NPT T
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch Anvil
IC L Inch TPI RH VKX h min X Y Toolholder
1/4" .43
 18 2DIR18NPT... 30185 .040 .03 .03
- NVR..-2
 14 2DIR14NPT... 30186 .052 .03 .04
3/8" .63
 18 3DIR18NPT... 30187 .040 .03 .04
YI3 AVR..-3 14 3DIR14NPT... 30188 .052 .04 .05
 11.5 3DIR11.5NPT... 30189 .065 .04 .06
Whitworth
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch Anvil
IC L Inch TPI RH VKX h min X Y RH Toolholder
1/4" .43 19 2DIR19W... 30097 .034 .03 .04 - NVR..-2
3/8" .63
19 3DIR19W... 30098 .034 .03 .04
YI3 AVR..-314 3DIR14W... 30099 .046 .04 .05
11 3DIR11W... 30169 .058 .04 .06
D-Line
BSPT
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code EDP No. Dimensions Inch Anvil
IC L Inch TPI RH VKX h min X Y RH Toolholder
1/4" .43
 19 2DIR19BSPT... 30170 .034 .03 .04
- NVR..-2
 14 2DIR14BSPT... 30181 .046 .04 .04
3/8" .63
 19 3DIR19BSPT... 30182 .034 .03 .04
YI3 AVR..-3 14 3DIR14BSPT... 30183 .046 .04 .05
 11 3DIR11BSPT... 30184 .058 .04 .06
R 0.137P
h
55°
R 0.137P Internal